C24M  •  Rev. 2023-5-23
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
Rugged and resilient hous-
ing made of a copper-free

1 Type II and III only available with TG lens option
2 TG and FG lens options are only available with hazloc D
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES FOR MOUNTING (ORDER SEPARATELY)
MOUNTING PART NO TYPE
PENDANT
MOUNT
BKT836 U-BRACKET (SUS 304)
WGD078-F STAINLESS STEEL WIREGUARD (GLASS LENS)
HAR1117 STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY CABLE KIT
BKT838 PIPE CLAMPS FOR POLE 1-7/8'' ¹
BKT775 PIPE CLAMPS FOR POLE 2-3/8'' ¹
1 Two (2) pipe clamps per box
MOUNTING PART NO TYPE
MULTI
MOUNT
BKT837 ADAPTER FOR MULTI MOUNT 2
JB018 JUNCTION BOX NPT 3/4''
BKT771-25 WALL MOUNT- 25°
BKT771-90 WALL MOUNT- 90°
BKT772-P166 STANCHION- 25° (NPT 1.25'')
BKT772-P1900 STANCHION- 25° (NPT 1.50'')
BKT773-P166 STANCHION- 90° (NPT 1.25'')
BKT773-P1900 STANCHION- 90° (NPT 1.50'')
WGD078-F STAINLESS STEEL WIREGUARD (GLASS LENS)
HAR1117 STAINLESS STEEL SAFETY CABLE KIT
2 Mandatory for any Multi mount mountings
JB018
JUNCTION BOX
NPT 3/4"
BKT837
ADAPTER FOR
MULTI MOUNT 2
BKT771-25
WALL MOUNT 25°
BKT771-90
WALL MOUNT 90°
HAR1117
STAINLESS
STEEL SAFETY
CABLE KIT
WGD078-F
WIREGUARD
GLASS LENS
BKT836
U-BRACKET
BKT838 OR
BKT775
STANCHION MOUNT
PIPE CLAMP
BKT772-P166 OR
BKT772-P1900
STANCHION-25°
BKT773-P166 OR
BKT773-P1900
STANCHION-90°
HAR1117
STAINLESS
STEEL SAFETY
CABLE KIT
WGD078-F
WIREGUARD
GLASS LENS
C24M  •  Rev. 2023-5-23
C24M
LUMEN
PACKAGE
DISTRIB.
TYPE
LENS TYPE WATTS
(W)
VOLTS